SUBMERSIBLE  PULL BOX - LAG SERIES NEMA
Type 6P
For Non-Standard sizes or to add Optional Accessories use the
Part Number Builder to configure the part number.
Customer
Mod Code*
Accessory Codes

CODE
*Customer Modification Code is required when the Accessory component selected
requires any of the following: enclosure cutouts, through holes or penetrations, customer
involved design for accessory placement. This code is added in front of the part number
by SLAYSON® to provide a unique identifier for customer specific engineering data.
PART NUMBER BUILDER
ACCESSORIES
SUBMERSIBLE  PULL BOX - LAG SERIES
A B C D E INTERNAL MOUNT PLATE
PART
NUMBER
Height Width Depth Mount Height Mount Width Height Width
Gauge
cm mm cm mm cm mm cm mm cm mm cm mm cm mm
LAG301010 30 300.0 10 100.0 100.0 25 250.0 30 300.0 10 100.0 2.00
LAG301015 30 300.0 10 100.0 150.0 25 250.0 30 300.0 10 100.0 2.00
LAG301020 30 300.0 10 100.0 200.0 25 250.0 30 300.0 10 100.0 2.00
LAG301025 30 300.0 10 100.0 250.0 25 250.0 30 300.0 10 100.0 2.00
LAG301510 30 150.0 100.0 25 250.0 30 300.0 15 150.0 2.00
LAG301515 30 150.0 150.0 25 250.0 30 300.0 15 150.0 2.00
LAG301520 30 150.0 200.0 25 250.0 30 300.0 15 150.0 2.00
LAG301525 30 150.0 250.0 25 250.0 30 300.0 15 150.0 2.00
LAG302010 30 200.0 100.0 25 250.0 30 300.0 20 200.0 2.00
LAG302015 30 200.0 150.0 25 250.0 30 300.0 20 200.0 2.00
LAG302020 30 200.0 200.0 25 250.0 30 300.0 20 200.0 2.00
LAG302025 30 200.0 250.0 25 250.0 30 300.0 20 200.0 2.00
LAG302510 30 250.0 100.0 25 250.0 30 300.0 25 250.0 2.00
LAG302515 30 250.0 150.0 25 250.0 30 300.0 25 250.0 2.00
LAG302520 30 250.0 200.0 25 250.0 30 300.0 25 250.0 2.00
LAG302525 30 250.0 250.0 40 400.0 30 300.0 25 250.0 2.00
LAG451010 45 450.0 40 400.0 45 450.0 2.00
LAG451015 45 450.0 40 400.0 45 450.0 2.00
LAG451020 45 450.0 40 400.0 45 450.0 2.00
LAG451025 45 450.0 40 400.0 45 450.0 2.00
LAG451010 45 40 400.0 45 450.0 2.00
LAG451515 45 40 400.0 45 450.0 2.00
LAG451520 45 40 400.0 45 450.0 2.00
LAG451525 45 40 400.0 45 450.0 2.00
LAG452010 45 40 400.0 45 450.0 2.00
LAG52015 45 40 400.0 45 450.0 2.00
LAG452020 45 40 400.0 45 450.0 2.00
LAG452025 45 40 400.0 45 450.0 2.00
LAG452510 45 40 400.0 45 450.0 2.00
LAG452515 45 40 400.0 45 450.0 2.00
LAG452520 45 40 400.0 45 450.0 2.00
LAG452525 45 40 400.0 45 450.0 2.00
LAG601010 60 600.0 55 550.0 60 600.0 2.00
60 600.0 55 550.0 60 600.0 2.00
60 600.0 55 550.0 60 600.0 2.00
60 600.0 55 550.0 60 600.0 2.00
60 600.0 55 550.0 60 600.0 2.00